
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 1:20

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-32 - BO BIN -
13:25:22.384 1 1:35.208 89.614 67 109 19

13:26:57.679 2 1:35.295 89.533 73 114 19

13:28:32.585 3 1:34.906 89.899 61 106 19

L3-06 - SHELDON NELSON -
13:24:08.645 1 1:40.894 84.564 7 45 19

13:25:48.545 2 1:39.900 85.405 5 46 19

13:27:28.824 3 1:40.279 85.083 2 31 19

13:29:07.688 4 1:38.864 86.300 4 38 19

13:34:04.851 5 4:57.163 28.712 6 37 19

RP-19 - ERIC ANDERSON -
13:25:48.955 1 1:47.003 79.736 84 110 19

13:27:29.263 2 1:40.308 85.058 75 113 19

13:29:12.091 3 1:42.828 82.974 73 112 19

13:30:52.803 4 1:40.712 84.717 78 114 19

13:32:31.961 5 1:39.158 86.044 74 112 19

L3-25 - MIHNEA CIOBANU -
13:29:57.563 1 1:44.346 81.766 37 87 19

13:31:37.988 2 1:40.425 84.959 49 86 19

13:33:19.477 3 1:41.489 84.068 26 86 19

13:34:59.494 4 1:40.017 85.305 39 85 19

13:36:38.801 5 1:39.307 85.915 40 88 19

13:38:18.740 6 1:39.939 85.372 20 83 19

L3-21 - ABIAN LELEVIER -
13:26:22.198 1 1:46.447 80.153 11 47 19

13:28:03.984 2 1:41.786 83.823 12 55 19

13:29:48.245 3 1:44.261 81.833 24 58 19

13:31:29.892 4 1:41.647 83.938 15 56 19

13:33:10.717 5 1:40.825 84.622 18 51 19

13:34:50.826 6 1:40.109 85.227 20 51 19

13:36:31.374 7 1:40.548 84.855 19 49 19

13:38:13.973 8 1:42.599 83.159 11 53 19

L3-08 - NEIL LATHAM -
13:25:41.976 1 1:40.814 84.631 43 103 19

13:27:50.719 2 2:08.743 66.272 44 104 19

13:29:32.589 3 1:41.870 83.754 43 102 19

L3-10 - M J -
13:29:48.662 1 1:42.882 82.930 46 93 19

13:31:29.829 2 1:41.167 84.336 37 86 19

13:33:12.607 3 1:42.778 83.014 31 81 19

13:34:53.803 4 1:41.196 84.312 45 87 19

13:36:34.847 5 1:41.044 84.438 23 85 19

13:38:16.726 6 1:41.879 83.746 44 93 19

L3-26 - BEN WILLIAMS -
13:27:28.274 1 3:40.995 38.607 84 118 19

13:29:12.086 2 1:43.812 82.187 78 117 19

13:30:54.072 3 1:41.986 83.659 75 118 19

13:32:35.694 4 1:41.622 83.958 83 116 19

L3-43 - MARIO OROZCO -
13:27:39.097 1 1:44.049 82.000 37 86 19

13:29:23.045 2 1:43.948 82.080 43 91 19

13:31:06.487 3 1:43.442 82.481 43 87 19

13:32:49.699 4 1:43.212 82.665 39 89 19

13:34:32.410 5 1:42.711 83.068 41 85 19

13:36:14.193 6 1:41.783 83.825 43 88 19

13:37:56.073 7 1:41.880 83.746 44 90 19

L3-16 - JOHN BUTLER -
13:28:04.035 1 1:44.372 81.746 57 114 19

13:29:52.615 2 1:48.580 78.578 62 114 19

13:31:35.816 3 1:43.201 82.674 58 114 19

13:33:20.149 4 1:44.333 81.777 62 110 19

13:35:03.521 5 1:43.372 82.537 42 112 19

13:36:46.999 6 1:43.478 82.452 53 112 19



13:38:28.906 7 1:41.907 83.723 55 114 19

L3-30 - ROBERT LINNEMAN -
13:25:38.682 1 1:42.528 83.216 50 98 19

13:27:23.972 2 1:45.290 81.033 49 97 19

13:29:07.773 3 1:43.801 82.196 49 95 19

13:30:53.362 4 1:45.589 80.804 44 99 19

13:32:35.318 5 1:41.956 83.683 47 96 19

13:34:21.236 6 1:45.918 80.553 48 99 19

13:36:04.268 7 1:43.032 82.809 48 96 19

L3-18 - ERIC GRAY -
13:24:17.161 1 1:46.516 80.101 86 115 19

13:26:02.771 2 1:45.610 80.788 80 116 19

13:27:46.825 3 1:44.054 81.996 83 116 19

13:29:29.866 4 1:43.041 82.802 87 117 19

13:31:15.992 5 1:46.126 80.395 84 115 19

13:33:05.028 6 1:49.036 78.249 86 116 19

13:34:47.166 7 1:42.138 83.534 87 118 19

13:36:31.167 8 1:44.001 82.038 85 117 19

13:38:18.879 9 1:47.712 79.211 93 116 19

L3-39 - HANRAN YUAN -
13:27:32.094 1 1:42.838 82.965 68 113 19

13:29:17.469 2 1:45.375 80.968 72 114 19

13:31:00.969 3 1:43.500 82.435 75 114 19

L3-01 - OSCAR AMEZCUA -
13:24:36.231 1 1:46.828 79.867 39 86 19

13:26:26.572 2 1:50.341 77.324 43 84 19

13:28:10.558 3 1:43.986 82.050 39 83 19

13:29:57.417 4 1:46.859 79.844 38 82 19

13:31:47.732 5 1:50.315 77.342 32 82 19

13:33:36.027 6 1:48.295 78.785 41 84 19

13:35:21.023 7 1:44.996 81.260 22 78 19

13:37:06.246 8 1:45.223 81.085 41 84 19

13:38:50.834 9 1:44.588 81.577 41 86 19

L3-37 - KARAN SHERTUKDE -
13:27:44.917 1 1:44.482 81.660 61 101 19

13:29:29.187 2 1:44.270 81.826 55 101 19

13:31:14.637 3 1:45.450 80.910 65 102 19

13:32:59.813 4 1:45.176 81.121 45 98 19

13:34:44.623 5 1:44.810 81.404 51 100 19

13:36:29.345 6 1:44.722 81.473 51 99 19

13:38:14.202 7 1:44.857 81.368 49 99 19

L3-29 - JOSEPH BASTIN -
13:28:57.888 1 4:59.178 28.518 84 113 19

13:30:46.531 2 1:48.643 78.532 85 113 19

13:32:34.635 3 1:48.104 78.924 80 113 19

13:34:22.341 4 1:47.706 79.216 76 112 19

13:36:07.429 5 1:45.088 81.189 74 110 19

L3-19 - RAYMOND ROMAINE -
13:24:11.639 1 1:45.108 81.174 63 112 19

13:25:57.940 2 1:46.301 80.263 73 113 19

13:27:43.965 3 1:46.025 80.472 68 113 19

L2-24 - ILYA POPIK -
13:25:19.569 1 1:48.426 78.690 73 109 19

13:27:06.611 2 1:47.042 79.707 72 111 19

13:28:54.754 3 1:48.143 78.896 75 111 19

13:30:40.851 4 1:46.097 80.417 72 113 19

13:32:26.078 5 1:45.227 81.082 71 113 19

13:36:58.662 6 4:32.584 31.300 67 109 19

13:38:45.141 7 1:46.479 80.128 65 108 19

L3-57 - ERIC PUTTER -
13:32:40.054 1 1:46.086 80.425 22 78 19

13:34:26.297 2 1:46.243 80.306 9 65 19

13:36:11.561 3 1:45.264 81.053 12 72 19

13:37:56.958 4 1:45.397 80.951 10 75 19

L3-13 - MITCHELL HALL -
13:24:13.238 1 1:45.792 80.649 80 102 19

13:25:59.154 2 1:45.916 80.554 72 101 19

13:27:47.050 3 1:47.896 79.076 81 102 19

13:29:33.935 4 1:46.885 79.824 74 100 19



13:31:19.845 5 1:45.910 80.559 65 98 19

L3-22 - CHARLES SHEETS -
13:24:41.131 1 1:46.790 79.895 34 67 19

13:26:29.208 2 1:48.077 78.944 34 69 19

13:28:17.084 3 1:47.876 79.091 19 62 19

13:30:03.797 4 1:46.713 79.953 27 61 19

13:31:50.594 5 1:46.797 79.890 34 71 19

13:33:40.396 6 1:49.802 77.704 39 72 19

13:35:28.189 7 1:47.793 79.152 34 68 19

13:37:15.261 8 1:47.072 79.685 38 74 19

L2-14 - MELISSA IWATA -
13:24:35.265 1 1:49.929 77.614 81 110 19

13:26:26.972 2 1:51.707 76.378 94 111 19

13:28:16.992 3 1:50.020 77.550 78 111 19

13:30:05.860 4 1:48.868 78.370 77 116 19

13:31:54.751 5 1:48.891 78.354 85 112 19

13:33:43.971 6 1:49.220 78.118 80 110 19

13:35:34.479 7 1:50.508 77.207 77 115 19

13:37:21.683 8 1:47.204 79.587 80 110 19

L2-15 - DAVID TSAI -
13:24:33.900 1 1:48.715 78.480 88 112 19

13:26:27.297 2 1:53.397 75.240 92 113 19

13:28:17.146 3 1:49.849 77.670 70 113 19

13:30:05.979 4 1:48.833 78.395 77 114 19

13:31:54.975 5 1:48.996 78.278 84 113 19

13:33:42.405 6 1:47.430 79.419 85 114 19

13:35:29.907 7 1:47.502 79.366 91 115 19

13:37:20.069 8 1:50.162 77.450 89 111 19

L2-32 - VANESSA JACKSON -
13:26:19.920 1 1:51.817 76.303 93 112 19

13:28:09.611 2 1:49.691 77.782 92 114 19

13:30:00.235 3 1:50.624 77.126 92 114 19

13:31:49.580 4 1:49.345 78.028 75 110 19

13:33:38.782 5 1:49.202 78.130 85 111 19

13:35:27.564 6 1:48.782 78.432 89 117 19

13:37:16.459 7 1:48.895 78.351 88 114 19

L3-33 - JAI DICIPULO -
13:32:02.216 1 1:49.098 78.205 64 100 19

L3-15 - PRAVEEN UMAPATHY -
13:26:42.342 1 1:49.904 77.631 83 107 19

13:28:31.679 2 1:49.337 78.034 87 108 19

L3-58 - YIFAN LONG -
13:27:58.817 1 1:55.973 73.569 13 61 19

13:29:53.001 2 1:54.184 74.722 18 63 19

13:31:47.585 3 1:54.584 74.461 18 66 19

13:33:38.004 4 1:50.419 77.269 16 66 19

13:35:31.615 5 1:53.611 75.098 16 65 19

13:37:24.201 6 1:52.586 75.782 17 65 19

L3-20 - DARYL WILLIAMS -
13:29:21.323 1 1:53.531 75.151 57 102 19

13:31:15.123 2 1:53.800 74.974 70 100 19

13:33:10.591 3 1:55.468 73.891 63 102 19

13:35:03.532 4 1:52.941 75.544 43 104 19

13:36:55.983 5 1:52.451 75.873 58 101 19

L3-36 - LAURA OROZCO -
13:29:29.628 1 1:53.222 75.356 85 114 19

13:31:22.505 2 1:52.877 75.587 84 113 19

13:33:18.682 3 1:56.177 73.440 78 114 19

L3-35 - WALLACE FUNCHESS -
13:33:42.908 1 1:53.216 75.360 52 96 19

13:35:37.556 2 1:54.648 74.419 48 95 19

13:37:32.685 3 1:55.129 74.108 62 96 19

Fastrack Riders
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